
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC; Date Recorded=
1996;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199601240000
24081

01/24/1996
09:24:18

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ONEAL,
ROBERT E

199409160002
83181

199604020001
06681

04/02/1996
01:40:27

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAHABA LAND
& TIMBER CO

199601110000
10491

01/11/1996
02:05:20

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WALKER, NEIL

199603250000
94521

03/25/1996
09:19:42

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
JERRY

199403150000
84231

199612270004
24351

12/27/1996
02:46:54

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ERWIN, KELLY
R

Sec:12
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199610100003
38051

10/10/1996
03:21:29

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCFARLAND,
BOBBY

Sec:10
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:NW
BQt:NE


