Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC; Date Recorded= 1996;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199601240000 24081	01/24/1996 09:24:18	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ONEAL, ROBERT E					199409160002 83181	
	04/02/1996 01:40:27	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAHABA LAND & TIMBER CO						
199601110000 10491	01/11/1996 02:05:20	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WALKER, NEIL						
	03/25/1996 09:19:42	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, JERRY					199403150000 84231	
199612270004 24351	12/27/1996 02:46:54	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ERWIN, KELLY R						Sec:12 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NE
199610100003 38051	10/10/1996 03:21:29	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCFARLAND, BOBBY						Sec:10 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:NW BQt:NE